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12572191015163 INR 125 
Help. 

A/c.10 ACTIVE 71
0 JOGINDER SINGH SO SHIV SINGH 

Ale.Status ()6-08-2011 Ale. Status Date 03-06-2024 
A/C. Open Date 05100 Ale. Close Date 
GLSubhead 

INR 35,02,593.92 CR. 
Ale. Type CUSTOMER ACCOUNT 

Opening Bal. Available Amt. INR 35,13,266.49 CR.;] 
Closing Bal. INR 35, 13,266.49 CR. 

35, 13,266.49 CR.[] Effective Available Amt. INR 
Funds in Clg. INR 

0.00 CR. INR 0.00 CR. Float Bal. 
◄ Page 1 of 1 ► 

Tran. Date Value Date Instr. No. Particulars 
CCY Debit Amt. Credit Amt. Bal. 

ID 30-01-2024 30-01-2024 IOAP34D1OCL LPG SUBSIDY INR 7.02 35,02,600.94CR. 

D 02-03-2024 02-03-2024 STM CHRG 
INR 118.00 35,02,482.94CR. 

a. :02-03-2024 02-03-2024 xxxxxx BALANCE CERTIFICATE CHARGES INR 177.00 35,02,305.94CR. 

[l 08-03-2024 01-03-2024 12572 '191015163:lnt.Pd:01-12-2023 to 29-02-2024 INR 26,909.00 35,29,214.94CR. 

, . 11a 12-03-2024 12-03-2024 xx.xxxx SELF •2• .. I .. :--, INR 20,000.00 35,09,214.94CR. 

~- 23-03-2024 23-03-2024 IOAP34.DIOCL LPG SUBSIDY INR 7.02 35,09,221.96CR. 

a 25-03-2024 25-03-2024 IM PS-I N/408516685309/8689036250/ JATI N INR 20,000.00 35,29,221.96CR. 

a ·os-04-2024 06-04-2024 STM CHRG INR 118.00 35,29, 103.96CR. 

a os-04-2024 06-04-2024 xxxxxx BALANCE CERTIFICATE CHARGES INR 177 .00 35,28,926.96CR. 

a 07-04-2024 07-04-2024 SMS CHRG FOR:01-01-2024to31-03-2024 INR 3.24 35,28,923.72CR. 

a 26-04-2024 26-04-2024 IOAP34DIOCL LPG SUBSIDY INR 7.02 35,28,930.74CR. 

a 03-06-2024 03-06-2024 IOAP34DIOCL LPG SUBSIDY INR 7.02 35,28,937.76CR. 

[I 04-06-2024 01-06-2024 12572191015163:lnt. Pd:01-03-2024 to 31-05-2024 INR 24,440.00 35,53,377.76CR. 

a 2s-os-2024 29-06-2024 IOAP34DIOCL LPG SUBSIDY INR 7.02 35,53,384.78CR. 

I] 14-07-2024 14-07-2024 SMS CHRG FOR:01-04-2024to30-06-2024 INR 0.29 35,53,384.49CR. 

[I 25-07-2024 25-07-2024 xxxxxx TO SELF INR 40,000.00 35, 13,384.49CR. 

a 25-07-2024 25-07-2024 STATMENT CHARGES INR 118.00 35, 1~266.49CR. 

https://dc-lb-cbs-fe. pnb.co. in:2222/finbranch/acli/acli _ ctr! .j sp 25/07/2024 



\ 
PUnJab national bank 

(Govt, of lnd1:1 Undnrtn•.1nQ) 

.,. •• ~ orte-ntal 

BO: Kaul 125710 CO: JIND E-mail: I • • • • Mob No: 

9053011751 

SUSHAMA 

BABU ANANT RAM JANTA 
COLLEGE KAUL 
KAUL DISTT-KAITHAL 

To 25-07-2024 

MR JOGINDER SINGH SO SHIV SINGH and SUSHAMA DEVI 

VPO SANGROLI 
DISTT KAITHAL 
KAUL DISTT-KAITHAL 
HARYANA-136021 
INDIA 

Dear Sir/Madam 

.,, K 

. 
Account No: 12572191015163 of JOGINDER SINGH SO SHIV SINGH ail

d 

This is to certify that th~ balance outstanding to 

your Credit in the above account at the close 

of business as on 25-07-2024 is RUPEES 3553384.49 /= 

( RUPEES Thirty Five Lakh Fifty Three Thousand Three Hundred 

Eighty Four and Paise Forty Nine Paise Only. ) 

Assuring you of our best services at all times. 
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---Government of I nctia_____,~;,,--_~e-_;:-_-:;,__...__c -~~ 

uilfTt~ ~ 
Joginder Singh 
\i19'i ~ /DOB: 15/12/1975 
~ / MALE 

,~ 
3ITtfrr 

1 a.1"1~ q~tu-11"1 w1t101 t , ;1111Rct>n1 zn ut""'4Rt~ ~ ~ , 
~,{1(#1 '3qu),, ~i<"~ 14'1 ( Jtl.=f<'il~-1 ~,:ounq;~u,, UJ ~3TR m; 

1 JflCfiHt~ ~<R-1C!'i C:<'1 <fil f<); f9,1) a, mei ~ '111--1~ ~ I 
Aadhaar is proof of identity, not of citizenship 
or date of birth. It should be used with verification (onhne 
authentication, or scanning of QR code / offl ine XML). I 

4059 8379 9262 ) _____________________________ _. I 

cf-t~t 3-t lQ f::{ , cf-tfl qt;i:llcrl 



----------------------------------------------J =-

--""'qa-1: 
S/0: ftlcl' 1-. ;a,ftc_;fl 1 ", ~•1-il6'1. &i1t6t, 

~gRqjGjj • 136021 

Address: 

&
·•Sanghrouli, D ST: Kaithal, 

1 
Haryana - 136021 

• 
J 

4059 8379 9262 
•-'"-""-...----· ···- . . .. - · . 

YID : 9105 6450 4507 2630 
fiiiit 1947 I o;?<I helpeuldal.gov.ln I G ~.uldal.gov.ln 

t 



"'-a-11?.:tcfS~ ~ I 'l-tl~t1 tt~ctS•~ 
INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT GOVT. OF INDIA 

-"""' ( JOGINDER SINGH 

SHIV SINGH 

15/12/1975 
Permanent Account Number f'L?'!, 
GRPPS3101 E . 

<D 

~~~"1' 
.... 
0 
C\I 
~ 
0 

Signature 
C\I 
0 

~ 

fW ~ • aM'/tJR w g,q41 'fft[ff llff/Mlc,~: 
~llfcfi(~~~, ~~tf~ 
5 cff li~(.1, ~ RR-f,1, 

~";f. 341, ri-;i. 997 /8, 
,:ff:scl cfi I t"tl..fl, <ft1:r ir@r ~ ~ 'tfffi, 
~ - 411 016. _, 

If this card is lost I someone Y lost card is found, 
please inform I return to : 

Income Tax PAN Services Unit, NSDL 
5th Floor, Mantri Sterling, 
Plot No. 341, Survey No. 997/8, 
Model Colony, Near Deep Bungalow Chowk, 
_Pune -411 016. 

Tel: 91-20-2'l 80, 'Pax: 91-20-2721 8081 
e-mail: 'tinjnf. 
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Help. 
Ale. ID 12572191015163 INR 125710 JOGINDER SINGH SO SHIV SINGH 
Ale. Status ACTIVE Ale. Status Date 03-06-2024 
Ale. Open Date 06-08-2011 Ale. Close Date 
GLSubhead 05100 

Ale. Type CUSTOMER ACCOUNT 
Opening Bal. INR 35,28,930.74 CR. Available Amt INR 35, 13,266.49 cR.0 
Closing Bal. INR 35,13,266.49 CR. Effective Available Amt INR 35,13,266.49 CR.a 
Funds in Clg. INR 0.00 CR. Float Bal. INR 0.00 CR. 

◄ Page 1 of 1 ► 
Tran. Date I value Date !instr. No. I Particulars I CCV I Debit Amt. I Credit Amt. I Bal. a 25-07-2024 25-07-2024 STATMENT CHARGES INR 118.00 35, 13,266.49CR. 

a 25-01-2024 25-07-2024 xxxxxx TO SELF INR 40,000.00 35, 13,384.49CR. 

~ 14-07-2024 14-07-2024 SMS CHRG FOR:01-04-2024to30-06-2024 INR 0.29 35,53,384.49CR. 

~;1 29-06-2024 29-06-2024 IOAP34DIOCL LPG SUBSIDY INR 7.02 35,53,384. 78CR 

. a 04-06-2024 01-06-2024 • 12572191015163:lnt.Pd:01-03-2024 to 31-05-2024 INR 24,440.00 35,53,377.76CR. 

1 a 03-06-2024 03-06-2024 IOAP34DIOCL LPG SUBSIDY INR 7.02 35,28, 937. 76CR. 

https://dc-lb-cbs-fe.pnb.co.in:2222/finbranch/acli/acli ctrl.jsp 25/07/2024 


